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Holiday List 2025
Appended below is the List of Holidays for the Year 2025.

List of Holidays Year 2025
SI. No. Day Date Holiday
1 Wednesday 26-Feb-25 Maha Shivaratri
2 Friday 14-Mar-25 Holi
3 Monday 31-Mar-25 Id-ul-Fitr
4 Thursday 10-Apr-25 Mahavir Jayanti
5 Friday 18-Apr-25 Good Friday
6 Monday 12-May-25 Buddha Purnima
7 Friday 15-Aug-25 Independence Day
8 Thursday 02-Oct-25 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra
TR Wednesday 05-Nov-25 Guru Nanak Jayanti
[ 10 |Thusday | 25Dec:z5 | Christmas day
Breaks during the Year 2025
Sl. No. Day Date Festival Breaks
1 Monday-Friday 20th Oct’25 to 24thOct'25 | Diwali Break
2 ‘Monday-Thursday 29th Dec'25 to O1st Jan'26 | New Year Break
Please note:
"The exact date & and timing of Eid-ul-Fitr depends on the sighting of the moon and the date may
vary.
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